Termine
Maria Himmelfahrt

Samstag, 2. August 2025
Dienstag, 5. August 2025
Freitag, 8. August 2025
Samstag, 9. August 2025
Dienstag, 12. August 2025
Freitag, 15. August 2025
Samstag, 16. August 2025
Dienstag, 19. August 2025
Samstag, 23. August 2025

Dienstag, 26. August 2025
Samstag, 30. August 2025

Sonntag, 31. August 2025

18:30
18:30
10.00
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
14:00
18:30

18:30
18:30

11:00

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Clarafest im Clarissenhof
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Ehejubilaum Segensfeier
Eucharistiefeier

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Tauffeier der portugiesischen

Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Clarissenhof

Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt

Marid Himmelfahrt
Maria Himmelfahrt

Marid Himmelfahrt



